intellectual information will be passed to the purchaser at 

completion.

Interested parties are advised to make their own enquiries to the 

local authority.

(Further intellectual information is available from the selling agent 

on request.)

PRICE

Offers in the region of £450,000 (four hundred and fifty thousand 

pounds) (exclusive) are sought for the freehold property with vacant 

possession.

The property is understood to not be elected for VAT.

TENURE

Freehold with vacant possession.

RATEABLE VALUE 

We have made verbal enquiries to the local authority and have been